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P - Pars

O- 3 or More A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O

1 Kevin Lacey 3 1 4 3 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 4 1 3 4 4 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 1 4 2 2 3 1 3 1

2 Pat Simpson 1 3 4 4 3 1 4 1 3 2 1 1 1 3 2 2 4 1 3 3 1 3 1 1 2 1 3 1 3 1 4 4

3 Cliff Matthews 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 3 3 1 2 2

4 Thomas Rawles 1 3 4 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 4 2 2 3 1 3 1 2 1 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 3 1

5 Nate Nichols 1 3 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 3 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 4 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 3 3 1 2 2 4 1 3

6 Jeff McDonald 4 2 1 1 2 2 4 1 3 2 2 3 1 3 1 3 1 4 1 2 1 1 3 3 1 3 1 3 1 2 2 1 3 3 1

7 Rainey Statum 1 3 3 1 2 2 3 1 4 4 4 2 2 4 4 2 2 3 1 4 2 2 3 1 4 1 3 2 2

8 Brian Johnson 1 3 3 1 3 1 3 1 4 3 1 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 1 1 3 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 3 1

9 Randy Reeves 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 3 4 2 2 4 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 4 2 2 2 2 3 1

10 Donald Parker 2 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 3 2 2 3 1 2 1 1 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 3 1 4 2 2

11 Joe Lea 1 3 2 1 1 3 1 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 4 1 3 3 1 4 2 2 3 1 4 4 4 3 1 2 2 3 1

12 Tri Nguyen 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

13 Jeffrey Smith 4 3 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 4 1 2 1 3 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 2 2 1 3 3 1 2 1 1 1 3 4 2 2

14 Danny Tatum 1 3 1 2 1 4 3 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 3 1 3 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 2 2 1 3 2 2

15 Greg Ward 4 3 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 3 4 4 2 2 3 1 3 1 3 1 2 2 1 3 1 3

16 Jerry Pinotti 2 2 3 1 1 3 2 2 3 1 2 2 3 1 4 3 1 1 3 4 3 1 3 1 2 2 3 1 4 3 1 3 1

17 Andy Coradini 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

18 Angelo Korogianos 1 3 1 1 2 4 2 2 1 3 2 2 3 1 3 1 2 2 4 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 1 1 3 2 2

19 Greg Newport 2 2 4 1 3 1 3 1 3 4 2 2 3 1 3 1 4 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 3 1

20 David Chisum 1 3 3 1 1 3 1 3 3 1 2 2 3 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 4 3 1 4 3 1 3 1 2 2 1 3 2 2

21 Frank Bisesi 4 2 2 1 3 2 2 3 1 1 3 3 1 3 1 4 3 1 1 3 4 1 3 2 2 4 3 1 1 3 4

22 Jason VanBuskirk 3 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 3 3 1 2 2 1 3 2 2 3 1 4 2 2 2 2 4 1 2 1 4 1 3 3 1 3 1

23 Jay Klapper 2 2 2 1 1 4 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 2 4 4 4 2 2 3 1 4 2 2 3 1 1 3 2 1 1

24 Paul Johns 2 2 1 2 1 4 1 3 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 4 2 2 4 2 2 4 2 1 1 2 2 1 3 2 2

25 Robert Johnson 4 2 2 1 3 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 3 4 4 1 3 1 3 2 2 3 1 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3

26 Greg Sandlin 1 3 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 3 3 1 2 1 1 3 1 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 1 3 2 2

27 Alan Quinnelly 3 1 3 1 4 1 3 1 2 1 2 2 4 1 3 3 1 4 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 3 1 3 2 2 3 1 2 2

28 Rusty Taylor 1 3 3 1 1 3 2 2 4 4 3 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 2 2 1 3 3 1 2 2 4 1 3 1 3 3 1

29 Brice Bergesen 3 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 3 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 2 4 2 2 3 1 4 1 3 2 1 1 3 1 1 3 3 1

30 Geoffrey Mosk 1 2 1 3 1 4 3 1 1 3 1 3 3 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 1 3 3 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 3 2 2

31 Jeff Studer 3 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 3 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 4 2 1 1 3 1 1 3 4 2 2

32 Charlie Greenwalt 4 1 3 4 4 1 2 1 2 2 1 3 3 1 4 1 3 1 3 3 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 2 4 4 2 2

33 Lee Messinger 4 4 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 3 1 3 3 1 4 1 3 1 3 3 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

34 Tom Butler 3 1 3 1 1 3 4 1 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 4 1 3 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 2

35 Michael Flavin 2 2 4 1 3 2 1 1 3 1 3 1 2 2 3 1 3 1 4 1 3 1 3 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 3 1

36 James Chastain 2 2 1 3 4 1 3 3 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 4 2 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 1 1 3 1 3 1 4 4

37 Harry Sykes 4 1 3 3 1 4 2 2 2 2 3 1 4 4 1 3 1 3 2 1 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 3 3 1

38 Manfred Stewart 4 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 4 1 3 1 3 1 3 3 1 2 2 1 3 1 3

39 Jeff Gibralter 4 3 1 3 1 4 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 1 3 3 1 1 3 4 2 2 4 3 1

40 Joel Woodall 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 2 2 2 4 3 1 4 1 3 1 3 1 3 4 1 2 1 1 3 2 1 1

41 Greg Rose 1 3 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 1 3 1 4 1 3 3 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 3 1

42 Jim Cruse 1 3 3 1 3 1 1 3 4 1 3 3 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 1 3 4 3 1 4 3 1 3 1 1 3 1 3

43 Terry Simpson 2 2 4 4 2 2 4 2 2 1 3 3 1 3 1 4 1 3 2 2 4 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 3 1 3

44 Jody Kimble 2 2 3 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 1 4 3 1 1 3 1 3 4 3 1 2 2 3 1 3 1 4 3 1

45 Gary English 4 1 2 1 1 2 1 4 3 1 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 4 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 2

46 Frank Warren 3 1 4 1 3 1 3 4 3 1 1 2 1 3 1 4 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 1 3 1 1 3 4

47 Mike Chisum 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 1 2 2 3 1 3 1 4 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 4 2 2 4 2 2

48 Tyler Daniels 4 1 3 1 3 1 3 3 1 4 2 2 3 1 1 3 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 3 4

187 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Nat-Hurst-(H)

1 2 3 4 5 6



A - Acres 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55

P - Pars

O- 3 or More A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O

1 Kevin Lacey 4 2 2 3 1 4 4 3 1 1 3 3 1 3 1 4 1 3 2 2 4 1 3 4 1 2 1 4 3 1

2 Pat Simpson 3 3 1 2 3 1 2 2 1 3 1 2 2 1 3 1 2 1 2 3 3 3 2 1 1 2 1 2

3 Cliff Matthews 4 4 3 1 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 3 4 1 3 1 3 1 3 3 1 1 3

4 Thomas Rawles 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 4 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 3 3 1 2 1 1 3 1 3 1 4 2 2 1 3 1 3 1 3 2 1 1

5 Nate Nichols 4 3 1 4 3 1 3 1 2 2 1 3 1 3 3 1 3 1 4 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2

6 Jeff McDonald 2 2 1 3 2 2 3 1 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 4 3 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 3

7 Rainey Statum 3 1 1 3 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 3 1 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 3 4 3 1 3 1 2 2 1 3 3 1

8 Brian Johnson 3 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 2 1 3 2 2 3 1 2 2 3 1 4 4 3 1 1 3 2 2

9 Randy Reeves 2 1 1 3 1 3 1 2 2 1 3 3 1 1 3 4 3 1 4 4 3 1 4 2 2 2 2 1 3 4 4

10 Donald Parker 2 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 1 3 1 3 2 2 1 3 3 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 3 1 3 1 3

11 Joe Lea 3 1 4 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 2 1 1 3 1 3 2 2 4 2 1 1

12 Tri Nguyen 2 2 1 3 3 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 4 4 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 4 3 1 3 1 1 3 1 2 1

13 Jeffrey Smith 1 3 2 2 1 3 3 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 3 4 3 1 4 1 3 4 1 3 2 2 4 1 3 3 1

14 Danny Tatum 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 1 3 4 3 1 1 2 1 4 2 2 3 1 3 1 2 2 1 3 4 2 2 4

15 Greg Ward 1 3 1 3 3 1 4 3 1 3 1 4 1 3 2 2 1 3 2 2 4 3 1 1 3 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 2

16 Jerry Pinotti 4 2 2 2 2 4 3 1 4 1 3 1 3 2 2 3 1 1 3 2 1 1 4 2 2 1 3 2 2 4 2 1 1

17 Andy Coradini 3 1 1 3 2 2 3 1 3 1 2 2 4 1 3 1 3 2 2 1 3 3 1 3 1 2 2 1 3 3 1 1 3 1 3

18 Angelo Korogianos 3 1 1 3 3 1 3 1 2 2 4 4 2 2 1 3 3 1 3 1 3 1 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1

19 Greg Newport 3 1 4 2 2 4 1 3 2 2 4 1 3 3 1 4 3 1 1 3 3 1 3 1 4 2 2 2 2 2 2

20 David Chisum 2 2 3 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 4 1 3 1 3 1 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 3 3 1

21 Frank Bisesi 3 1 4 4 4 1 3 2 2 4 1 3 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 1 1 3 3 1 1 3 3 1

22 Jason VanBuskirk 4 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 1 2 1 4 3 1 2 2 4 2 2 1 2 1 4 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

23 Jay Klapper 2 2 1 3 2 2 1 3 3 1 2 2 4 1 3 2 2 3 1 4 1 3 2 2 4 3 1 1 3 2 2 2 2

24 Paul Johns 2 2 2 1 1 4 3 1 1 3 2 2 4 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 1 3 4 3 1 3 1 3 1 1 3 2 2 2 2

25 Robert Johnson 2 2 4 4 3 1 3 1 1 3 1 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 3 1 3 3 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 4 1 3 2 2

26 Greg Sandlin 1 3 3 1 4 3 1 2 2 3 1 4 1 3 3 1 1 3 3 1 3 1 3 1 1 3 1 3 2 2 1 3 1 3

27 Alan Quinnelly 3 1 2 2 4 3 1 2 2 4 2 2 3 1 2 1 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 4 1 3 3 1 2 2 4 2 2

28 Rusty Taylor 3 1 2 2 3 1 3 1 3 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 2 3 1 4 1 3 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 1

29 Brice Bergesen 2 2 4 2 2 4 3 1 1 3 4 3 1 4 2 2 4 2 2 4 1 3 3 1 3 1 4 3 1

30 Geoffrey Mosk 1 3 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 1 3 2 2 1 3 4 3 1 2 2 1 3 1 3 4 2 2 4 1 3 2 2

31 Jeff Studer 2 1 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 3 4 4 2 2 1 3 4 3 1 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 2

32 Charlie Greenwalt 2 2 1 3 1 3 3 1 3 1 4 4 4 2 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 3 3 1 3 1 4 1 3 1 3 3 1

33 Lee Messinger 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 4 4 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 2 2 1 3 1 3 1 3 4 2 2

34 Tom Butler 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 1 1 3 4 1 3 4 1 3 2 2 4 4 1 3 3 1 1 3 1 3

35 Michael Flavin 3 1 2 2 4 3 1 2 2 3 1 2 2 4 1 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 4 2 2 1 3 3 1 1 3 2 2

36 James Chastain 1 1 2 1 3 1 3 2 2 4 4 4 1 3 1 3 3 1 1 3 4 2 2 1 3 3 1 2 2 1 3 4

37 Harry Sykes 3 1 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 4 1 3 1 2 1 1 3 2 2 1 3 4 1 3 3 1 1 3 1 3 1 2 1

38 Manfred Stewart 1 3 2 2 1 3 2 2 1 3 3 1 4 2 2 4 1 3 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 4 4 3 1 3 1

39 Jeff Gibralter 3 1 1 3 3 1 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 3 1 1 3 2 2 1 3 1 3 3 1

40 Joel Woodall 3 1 1 3 3 1 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 4 1 3 2 2 1 3 1 2 1 4 3 1 1 3 1 3 2 2 1 3

41 Greg Rose 3 1 4 3 1 4 3 1 3 1 4 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 1 1 3 3 1 1 3 3 1 2 2 1 3 1 3

42 Jim Cruse 4 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 2 2 1 1 3 1 1 3 2 2 1 3 1 3 4 4 1 2 1

43 Terry Simpson 1 2 1 2 2 3 1 4 2 2 3 1 1 3 2 2 1 3 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 3 1 3 2 2 1 3

44 Jody Kimble 2 2 1 2 1 4 3 1 3 1 1 3 4 1 3 4 1 3 2 2 3 1 3 1 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 3 1

45 Gary English 3 1 2 2 3 1 4 3 1 1 3 4 1 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 4 2 2 4 1 3 2 2 4

46 Frank Warren 2 2 4 4 3 1 3 1 1 3 3 1 4 3 1 3 1 2 2 4 4 3 1 2 2 1 3 1 3 1 2 1

47 Mike Chisum 1 3 4 4 4 3 1 1 3 4 2 2 1 3 1 2 1 2 2 1 3 4 2 2 3 1 2 2 4 2 2

48 Tyler Daniels 2 2 1 3 1 3 3 1 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 2 3 1 1 3 1 2 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 3 1 2 2 4 3 1

17 1812 13 14 15 167 8 9 10 11

Nat-Hurst-(A)

1 2 3 4 5 6


